3.1.2.6.GEAR PUMP
SERIES ISO
40012 Calderara di Reno (BO) Italy - Via Persicetana, 2  -  Tel. 0516460511  -  Fax 051728528  -  http://www.pzbitaly.com  -  E-mail: info@pzbitaly.com
S
.p
.A
.
3.1.2.6.XXX.X.XX
DISPLACEMENT
BASIC SERIAL NUMBER SPECIAL OPTIONS
00 = STANDARD OPTION
01 = TANDEM FITTING
02 = BEARING GEAR
07 = SIDE INLET - AXIAL OUTPUT
08 = TANDEM FITTING - AXIAL OUTPUT
ROTATION
1 = ANTICLOCKWISE
2 = CLOCKWISE
DISPLACEMENT Max PRESSURE Max SPEED WEIGHT
CODE DESCR. cm 3/rev. GMP (IMP) Bar PSI R.P.M. Kg.
3.1.2.6.062.X.XX ISO 62   62 13,6 300/330 4250/4700 2700 20,4
3.1.2.6.073.X.XX ISO 73   73 16,1 290/320 4250/4700 2700 21,1
3.1.2.6.084.X.XX ISO 84   84 18,5 270/310 4000/4550 2700 21,8
3.1.2.6.100.X.XX ISO 100 100 22 260/290 3800/4250 2700 22,8
3.1.2.6.116.X.XX ISO 116 116 25,5 250/280 3700/4100 2700 23,8
3.1.2.6.132.X.XX ISO 132 132 29,1 230/270 3350/3900 2700 24,9
3.1.2.6.148.X.XX ISO 148 148 32,6 190/230 2750/3350 2700 26
INPUT TORQUE
daNm
ba
r